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
LEASING SPECIALS!' One and
Two Bedroom. One bedroom/one bath
$1,650/month and up. Two bedroom/
one bath $1,900/month and up. Hard-
wood flooring, stove, frig, microwave,
A/C, gated parking, laundry. 1156 'W.
Exposition Blvd. LEASE NOW AND
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or

Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

PRE-LEASING FALL 2021

Large, Clean, Nicely Furnished 1 Bedroom / 1 Bath Apartments.
Two locations: 1103 & 1025 W. 30th Street - steps to the Village.
Open floor plan, well maintained, gated, parking.
Apartments start at $1,800/month ($900/person)
(213) 747-2275 Maryannaptsla@yahoo.com

(6-16)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! One Bed-
room. Beautiful bungalow style one
bedroom/one bath, one block from
campus, lots of privacy, stove, frig,
laundry, microwave, parking avail-
able. $1,395/month and up. 1189-1193
‘W. 37th Drive. LEASE NOW AND
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! One and
Two Bedroom. Renovated one bed-
room/one bath $1,725/month and up.
Two bedroom/one bath $2,750/month
and up. Stove, frig, A/C, microwave,
laundry, parking. 1211 W. 28th Street.
LEASE NOW AND CHOOSE A
GIFT VALUED AT UP TO $500.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

THREE BEDROOM TOTALLY RENOVATED

Last Unit. Three bedroom/one bath $2,895/mo.
Surveillance cameras, gated building, REAL
WOOD hardwood flooring, stove, frig, A/C,
parking, DPS yellow jackets stationed in front
of building. Across from campus. 1211 W. 37th

Drive. Text us or leave voicemail message at

office@StudentHousingNearUSC.com (30)

One week free on one-year lease.
PRE-LEASING FOR FALL 2021.

microwave, dishwasher, laundry, gated

(213) 999-9997, e-mail us at

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Two and
Three Bedroom. Two bedroom $2,575/
month and up. Three bedroom town-
homes $2,950/month and up. Mega
size rooms, stove, frig, microwave,
A/C, gated building, laundry, park-
ing, hardwood flooring. Must see!
3620 Budlong St. LEASE NOW AND
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6:30)

YOU WILL LOVE THIS NEWLY
RENOVATED APARTMENT UNIT
LOCATED IN THE HEART OF LA

Please refer to the Zillow posting

@ 1549 4th Ave, LA, CA 90019.
Unit is in rear of the complex.
$1,800/mo. Angela (310) 483-3903

GREAT LOCATION

W. 30th Street

Walk / bike to school, gated,
parking included, laundry facility,
unfurnished studios, one & two
bedrooms, some utilities included.

(213) 747-3522 (6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Studio, One
and Two Bedroom. Renovated studio
$1,465/month and up. One bedroom/
one bath $1,695/month and up. Two
bedroom/one bath $2,200/month and
up. Includes stove, frig, microwave,
laundry, parking. 2621 Magnolia Ave.
LEASE NOW AND CHOOSE A
GIFT VALUED AT UP TO $500.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

Share An Apartment With Your.Bes

3,4, 5, and 6 bdrms starting at $2795!!

213-765-3330 /-
CALL TODAY

t Friends
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LAST UNIT. THREE BEDROOM
TOTALLY RENOVATED. Three
bedroom/one bath  $2,895/month.
One week free on one-year lease. PRE-
LEASING FOR FALL 2021. Surveil-
lance cameras, gated building, REAL
WOOD hardwood flooring, stove,
frig, A/C, microwave, dishwasher,
laundry, gated parking, DPS yellow
jackets stationed in front of building.
Across from campus. 1211 'W. 37th
Drive. Text us or leave voicemail mes-
sage at (213) 999-9997, e-mail us at

office@StudentHousingNearUSC.

com (6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!!' Studio,
One, Two and Three Bedroom. Reno-
vated units. Studio $1,525/month and
up. One bedroom/one bath $1,695/
month and up. Two bedroom/two
bath $2,890/month and up. Three
bedroom/two bath $3,395/month and
up. Includes stove, frig, gated parking.
1238 W. Adams and 2605 Orchard.
LEASE NOW AND CHOOSE A
GIFT VALUED AT UP TO $500.
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
and Two Bedroom. Studio $1,395/
month and up. One bedroom/one bath
$1420/month and up. Two bedroom/
one bath $2,200/month and up. Two
bedroom/two bath $2,300/month and
up. Includes stove, frig, gated park-
ing. 875 W. 23rd Street. LEASE NOW
AND CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED
AT UP TO $500. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING  SPECIALS!! Bach-
elor and Studio. Renovated bachelor
$1,525/month and up. Studio $1,700/
month and up. Surveillance cameras,
hardwood flooring, stove, frig, A/C,
microwave, laundry, gated parking.
3036 S. Hoover St. LEASE NOW
AND CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED
AT UP TO $500. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Six Bed-
room. Six bedroom/four bath $6,750/
month and up. Surveillance cameras,
furnished living room, stainless steel
appliances, central heating & A/C,
gated bldg, furnished & unfurnished
rooms, hardwood flooring. 1241 W.
37th Place. LEASE NOW AND
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

(6:30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Studio and
One Bedroom. Upgraded Studios
and One Bedroom Bungalow Apart-
ments. Studio $1495/month and up,
one bedroom $1,750/month and up.
Totally renovated, stove, frig, micro-
wave, gated building, laundry, granite
countertop, dishwasher. Tram stop
in front of the building. 1147 W. 24th
Street. LEASE NOW AND CHOOSE
A GIFT VALUED AT UP TO $500.
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

HOUSE/CONDO

STUDENT HOUSE
1109 Exposition, 6 bdrm/2 bath,
$5,400/month
3912 S. Hill St., 9 bdrm/4 bath,
$6,500/month
4009 S. Brighton, 8 bdrm/4 bath,
$6,750/month

Vinnie (424) 353-1262 (530

WELCOME HOME USC STUDENTS

1623 W. 25th Street, LA, CA 90007

4 Bedroom/1.5 Bath, 2,100 sq. ft. Craftsman Home for rent in West Adams
Historical District close to the USC campus. Home includes: Hardwood
Flooring, Refrigerator, Stove, Microwave Oven, Dishwasher and Washer/
Dryer with Driveway Off-street Parking. Move-in Special offered with
50% off First Month’s Rent. Rental Terms: $4,200/month.

Call Mabel (323) 333-4486 to set up your personalized tour today. (30)

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Studio
(Fully Furnished) and Two Bedroom.
Completely renovated spacious studio
$1,750/month and up. Two bedroom/
one bath $2,250/month and up. In-
cludes stove, frig, A/C, microwave,
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking
Across from Downey Way gate. 1133
W. 36th Place. LEASE NOW AND
CHOOSE A GIFT VALUED AT UP
TO $500. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
(6-30)

MODERN APARTMENTS
Newly built on 36th Street
between Vermont & Normandie

Less than 10 minute walk to campus.
3 units of 3 bdrm/3 bath with
Samsung kitchen appliances,
LG washer/dryer, and HVAC.
Gated parking / building, WiFi,
surveillance cameras.

Call / Text (310) 963-8268
E-mail juniperpropertydev@gmail.com

SAVE NOW WITH OUR PRE-
LEASING SPECIALS!! Huge two-
story, five bedroom/five bath Victorian
house. Totally renovated to perfection
(2,200+ sq. ft.). 1142 W. 36th Street.
Perfect for up to eight people, gated
home, A/C, dishwasher, stove, refrig-
erators, washer/dryer in the unit, gran-
ite countertop, fully renovated kitchen,
gated parking. $7,250/month. LEASE
NOW AND CHOOSE A GIFT VAL-
UED AT UP TO $500. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com

(6:30)

300 SERVICES

LAW OFFICES
OF DANIEL VEGA

Employment and Accident Lawyer
Free Consultation
Call: (415) 287-6200
www.vegalawyer.com (3

700 ANNOUNCEMENTS

DON’T MISS OUT !!

(Cover of the 2020 EI Rodeo Yearbook)

Pre-order your 2021 El Rodeo Yearbook

NOW!!

www.uscelrodeo.com
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Crossword

ACROSS

1 Lead-in to love
or care

5 Begins to wake
10 Part of a frame

14 Cowboy boot
feature

15 “Pagliacci”
baritone

16 “Vesti la giubba,”
in “Pagliacci”

17 Number that,
in Chinese
languages, is a
homophone for
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